

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No...../2015
CC No(s). 13034/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/10/2014
in WP No. 2798/2003 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

JAYA THAKUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 27/07/2015 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter was mentioned today.

On 24.07.2015 we have Ordered to tag this matter along with
Writ Petition(C) No. 274 of 2014 etc.

The said Writ Petition number be read as Writ Petition(C) No.
604 of 2014 etc.

Rest of the Order remains undisturbed.

Signature Not Verified

(S. K. RAKHEJA)

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

Date: 2015.07.27

17:04:46 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER