

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 423/2019

OMKAR SINGH KUSHWAH

Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.54661/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 12-04-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mahender Rajawal, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the writ petition as well as on
the application seeking stay, returnable in four weeks.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 21195/2015.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master